
SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
KIM Kwang Hyun KR 63 36 1.750 4 3 10 1
JUNG Sung Yoon KR 58 62 0.935 2 1 6 2
JANG Byoung Dae KR 26 45 0.577 0 -4 3 3

CHOI Ho Il KR 62 60 1.033 2 1 7 1
LEE Jae Gun KR 46 56 0.821 2 0 6 2
KIM Kyng Min KR 57 61 0.934 2 -1 10 3

KIM Yoon-Seouk KR 86 72 1.194 4 2 9 1
PARK Guen-Hyung KR 62 63 0.984 2 1 6 2

JEON Sung Il KR 49 62 0.790 0 -3 6 3

CHOI Kwan Wong KR 70 80 0.875 4 3 5 1
JANG Sa-Haeng KR 56 48 1.166 2 0 6 2

KIM Won Kun KR 50 61 0.819 0 -3 6 3

CHANG Sung-Chool KR 74 70 1.057 4 3 5 1
LEE Jong Ju KR 68 69 0.985 2 0 6 2

KIM Sang Won KR 52 61 0.852 0 -3 9 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 86 69 1.246 4 2 5 1
AN Kook Lyeol KR 60 64 0.937 2 1 5 2
LEE Jang-Hee KR 49 51 0.960 0 -3 4 3

LEE Tae Guen KR 69 56 1.232 4 3 9 1
OH Tae Jun KR 53 39 1.358 2 0 6 2
KIM Jin Sam KR 41 50 0.820 0 -3 5 3

CHO Gun Whi KR 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 1
HONG Jin Pyo KR 61 55 1.109 2 -1 6 2

KIM Jin-Yul KR 54 51 1.058 0 -3 6 3

LIM Hyung Mook KR 72 69 1.043 4 3 10 1
KANG Hyun Bok KR 50 90 0.555 2 -1 4 2
KANG Min Joo KR 67 107 0.626 0 -2 3 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 68 60 1.133 4 3 8 1
LEE Heung Sik KR 59 58 1.017 2 1 6 2

HONG Young Nam KR 38 43 0.883 0 -4 8 3

LIM Tae soo KR 60 42 1.428 4 4 6 1
CHU Min Chang KR 55 53 1.037 2 0 6 2

PARK Su Ah KR 30 44 0.681 0 -4 4 3

SEO Sam Il KR 68 64 1.062 4 3 6 1
LEE Sang Hun KR 67 67 1.000 2 0 8 2
Lee Hyun Sook KR 42 73 0.575 0 -3 7 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

LIM Tae soo KR 60 42 1.428 4 4 6 1
CHO Gun Whi KR 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 2

KIM Kwang Hyun KR 63 36 1.750 4 3 10 3
LEE Tae Guen KR 69 56 1.232 4 3 9 4
SEO Hyun Min KR 68 60 1.133 4 3 8 5

SEO Sam Il KR 68 64 1.062 4 3 6 6
CHANG Sung-Chool KR 74 70 1.057 4 3 5 7

LIM Hyung Mook KR 72 69 1.043 4 3 10 8
CHOI Kwan Wong KR 70 80 0.875 4 3 5 9

KIM Heang Jik KR 86 69 1.246 4 2 5 10
KIM Yoon-Seouk KR 86 72 1.194 4 2 9 11

CHOI Ho Il KR 62 60 1.033 2 1 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 LEE Heung Sik KR 59 58 1.017 2 1 6 1
2 PARK Guen-Hyung KR 62 63 0.984 2 1 6 2
3 AN Kook Lyeol KR 60 64 0.937 2 1 5 3
4 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 58 62 0.935 2 1 6 4
5 OH Tae Jun KR 53 39 1.358 2 0 6 5
6 JANG Sa-Haeng KR 56 48 1.166 2 0 6 6
7 CHU Min Chang KR 55 53 1.037 2 0 6 7
8 LEE Sang Hun KR 67 67 1.000 2 0 8 8
9 LEE Jong Ju KR 68 69 0.985 2 0 6 9

10 LEE Jae Gun KR 46 56 0.821 2 0 6 10
11 HONG Jin Pyo KR 61 55 1.109 2 -1 6 11
12 KANG Hyun Bok KR 50 90 0.555 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 KIM Kyng Min KR 57 61 0.934 2 -1 10 1
26 KANG Min Joo KR 67 107 0.626 0 -2 3 2
27 KIM Jin-Yul KR 54 51 1.058 0 -3 6 3
28 LEE Jang-Hee KR 49 51 0.960 0 -3 4 4
29 KIM Sang Won KR 52 61 0.852 0 -3 9 5
30 KIM Jin Sam KR 41 50 0.820 0 -3 5 6
31 KIM Won Kun KR 50 61 0.819 0 -3 6 7
32 JEON Sung Il KR 49 62 0.790 0 -3 6 8
33 Lee Hyun Sook KR 42 73 0.575 0 -3 7 9
34 HONG Young Nam KR 38 43 0.883 0 -4 8 10
35 PARK Su Ah KR 30 44 0.681 0 -4 4 11
36 JANG Byoung Dae KR 26 45 0.577 0 -4 3 12
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